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Vorläufige Ergebnisse 
 

HSV - Villach - Cup 2017 
KK - Gewehr mit Dioptervisierung 

 
2. Wettkampf 
 

Pl. Name Verein S1 S2 S3 ges. 
1. Serro, Winfried HSV-Villach 95 94 98 287 
2. Wolf, Franz HSV-Villach 92 99 96 287 
3. Essmann, Johann HSV-Villach 96 99 92 287 
4. Hintner, Andreas HSV-Villach 95 96 93 284 
5. Arneitz, Manfred HSV-Villach 94 93 93 280 
6. Rasser, Franz HSV-Villach 92 91 95 278 
7. Blasnik, Rene HSV-Villach 93 92 93 278 
8. Linder, Günther HSV-Villach 89 94 93 276 
9. Jöbstl, Emil HSV-Villach 91 92 93 276 
10. Schaunig, Franz HSV-Villach 94 91 88 273 
11. Fischer, Josef HSV-Villach 89 90 92 271 
12. Holzer, Josef HSV-Villach 88 92 91 271 
13. Errath, Stanislaus HSV-Villach 91 92 88 271 
14. Ulbing, Gabriel HSV-Villach 87 91 90 268 
15. Sticker, Günther HSV-Villach 91 89 88 268 
16. Sovdat, Andreas HSV-Villach 85 90 92 267 
17. Paul, Karl HSV-Villach 90 90 87 267 
18. Paulitsch, Hubert HSV-Villach 81 82 87 250 
19. Wetzlinger, Manfred HSV-Villach 77 83 73 233 
20. Gabrutsch, Johann HSV-Villach 79 77 65 221 
n.a. Melcher, Manfred HSV-Villach 0 0 0 0 
n.a. Pressinger, Stephan HSV-Villach 0 0 0 0 

 
 
Rangliste 
 

Pl. Name, Vorname Verein WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 Summe 
 1. Wolf, Franz HSV-Villach 285 287 0 0 572 
 2. Essmann, Johann HSV-Villach 282 287 0 0 569 
 3. Serro, Winfried HSV-Villach 281 287 0 0 568 
 4. Hintner, Andreas HSV-Villach 277 284 0 0 561 
 5. Jöbstl, Emil HSV-Villach 280 276 0 0 556 
 6. Arneitz, Manfred HSV-Villach 272 280 0 0 552 
 6. Linder, Günther HSV-Villach 276 276 0 0 552 
 8. Rasser, Franz HSV-Villach 272 278 0 0 550 
 9. Fischer, Josef HSV-Villach 277 271 0 0 548 
 10. Sticker, Günther HSV-Villach 275 268 0 0 543 
 10. Sovdat, Andreas HSV-Villach 276 267 0 0 543 
 12. Blasnik, Rene HSV-Villach 263 278 0 0 541 
 12. Holzer, Josef HSV-Villach 270 271 0 0 541 
 12. Errath, Stanislaus HSV-Villach 270 271 0 0 541 
 15. Paul, Karl HSV-Villach 266 267 0 0 533 
 16. Schaunig, Franz HSV-Villach 257 273 0 0 530 
 17. Ulbing, Gabriel HSV-Villach 248 268 0 0 516 
 18. Paulitsch, Hubert HSV-Villach 249 250 0 0 499 
 19. Wetzlinger, Manfred HSV-Villach 209 233 0 0 442 
 20. Melcher, Manfred HSV-Villach 252 0 0 0 252 
 21. Gabrutsch, Johann HSV-Villach 0 221 0 0 221 

 


